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B2005-0001

5/14/2020

FINALED

SFR NEW CONSTRUCTION

2001 Sutter Ave

410273005

Escolero, Ruben E & Christine

Domus Construction

Rebuilt of SFR destroyed by fire 1326sf housePermit Name:

 348,000.00  12,271.59  12,271.59BUILDING

9/14/2021

B2008-0005

8/5/2020

FINALED

COMBINATION

2337 Merritt Ave San Pablo 94806

412322018

Jesus & Maria Rojas

Tesla Energy Operations Inc.

Rev. from 7.56 KW to 4.08kW and remove 2 storage batteriesPermit Name:

 5,600.00  334.01  334.01BUILDING

9/22/2021

B2105-0001

5/5/2021

FINALED

REPAIR

2600 Giant Rd #33

412390033

Celeste Futch

Mark Scott Construction Inc.

Water damage repair, rep drywall, insulation & reset toiletPermit Name:

 31,378.00  1,243.77  1,243.77BUILDING

9/14/2021

B2105-0002

5/27/2021

FINALED

DECK

2830 21st St #33 and #4

413410033

Bladimir Providence

Universe Alliance Inc

Deck repair, roof repair for Fire DamagePermit Name:

 10,250.00  1,377.03  1,377.03BUILDING

9/13/2021

B2105-0024

5/26/2021

FINALED

KITCHEN REMODEL

2587 El Portal Dr #B San Pablo 94806

416181074

Albert Osby

Mark Scott Construction Inc.

Kitchen remodel-water damage repair drywall, cabinetsPermit Name:

 17,539.00  690.27  690.27BUILDING

9/23/2021

B2106-0009

6/23/2021

FINALED

COMBINATION

1122 Connecticut Ave

413154005

Breen, Therese

Kelly and Son

re-roof, bath remodel & exhaust fanPermit Name:

 46,000.00  1,010.41  1,010.41BUILDING

9/7/2021

B2106-0018

6/23/2021

FINALED

CONVERSION OF ADU

2501 Merritt Ave San Pablo 94806

412333017

Son Himalayas LLC

Pesa Construction Inc.

Interior kitchen remodel, legalize bedroom 4 & bath...Permit Name:

 50,000.00  1,382.67  1,382.67BUILDING

9/30/2021

B2106-0023

6/23/2021

FINALED

SOLAR

2600 Ohare Ave San Pablo 94806

412342030

Victor A Guerrero

Freedom Forever LLC

Photovoltaic System 3.465kWPermit Name:

 19,889.00  196.84  196.84BUILDING

9/7/2021

B2107-0011

8/5/2021

FINALED

WINDOWS

2433 Standard Ave

411301057

Pizano, Arturo & Tereza

Replacing 9 windows, retrofitPermit Name:

 2,450.00  422.50  422.50BUILDING

9/22/2021

B2107-0013

7/27/2021

FINALED

RE-ROOF

2783 16th St

412160001

Lin, Henry

re-roof, comp shingles and guttersPermit Name:

 6,000.00  492.78  492.78BUILDING

9/13/2021

B2107-0034

8/4/2021

FINALED

REPAIR

2100 23rd St

411291009

PAC Property LLC

E & E General Builder Inc.

Damage/fire to building due to car crash into South wallPermit Name:

 20,000.00  709.60  709.60BUILDING

9/16/2021

B2107-0035

8/3/2021

FINALED

RE-ROOF

1840 Rivers St

413240031

Rafael & Silvia Salamanca

Miracle Building Maintenance

re-roof comp shingles bath fan in bath & sewer drain un. houPermit Name:

 8,500.00  590.13  590.13BUILDING

9/7/2021

B2108-0005

9/1/2021

FINALED

RE-ROOF

1949 23rd St

411201010

Daniel Hernandez Placencia

Remove & Replace Tar and Gravel roofPermit Name:

 15,000.00  708.20  708.20BUILDING

9/23/2021

B2108-0008

8/9/2021

FINALED

RE-ROOF

1706 14th St

410263003

Mendez, Carlos & Teresa

Brendan Roofing & Waterproofing

Tear off, repair dryrot, install built up roofing in low sloPermit Name:

 13,000.00  493.69  493.69BUILDING

9/7/2021

B2108-0012

8/12/2021

FINALED

KITCHEN REMODEL

13700 San Pablo Ave #2104 San Pablo 9480

417300017

Community Fund

kitchen & bath remodelPermit Name:

 20,000.00  1,375.00  1,375.00BUILDING

9/14/2021

PERM85
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B2108-0022

8/25/2021

FINALED

RE-ROOF

1845 Church Ln

411140026

Roman Catholic Welfare Corporation

G R C Roofing Co

Apply 28 pound base sheet for underlaymentPermit Name:

 15,800.00  708.42  708.42BUILDING

9/23/2021

B2109-0006

9/9/2021

FINALED

RE-ROOF

1427 Folsom Ave

411245008

MCFARLIN KEYSHA

Crown Ridge Roofing

re-roofPermit Name:

 9,300.00  493.21  493.21BUILDING

9/22/2021

B2109-0010

9/8/2021

FINALED

RE-ROOF

1748 16th St

410265015

Gonzalez, Jose M

Roof replacement, comp. shingles, 1900sqftPermit Name:

 5,000.00  492.65  492.65BUILDING

9/23/2021

B2109-0011

9/9/2021

FINALED

RE-ROOF

1039 Trenton Blvd

412032035

Shemaria, Albert

G R C Roofing Co

re-roof asphalt shingles 7squares, rear unit onlyPermit Name:

 4,250.00  492.55  492.55BUILDING

9/22/2021

E2106-0002

6/10/2021

FINALED

CHANGE OF SERVICE

2965 13th St

413180005

Hernandez, Kimberly A

Tari Electric

Main electrical panel upgrade to 200 AMPSPermit Name:

 2,600.00  275.77  275.77ELECTRICAL

9/23/2021

E2106-0007

6/23/2021

FINALED

CHANGE OF SERVICE

1922 Broadway Avenue

412190005

Dallin LLC

East Bay Electric

Replace meter and main to upgrade electric service to 200AMPPermit Name:

 3,300.00  275.77  275.77ELECTRICAL

9/21/2021

M2107-0003

8/5/2021

FINALED

FURNACE-WALL/FORCED

2741 14th St

412112017

Cordon, Maria A

Haddon Heating & Cooling

Split System change out, No permit for split systemPermit Name:

 12,806.00  422.00  422.00MECHANICAL

9/14/2021

P2108-0003

9/1/2021

FINALED

WATER HEATER

2600 Giant Rd #16 San Pablo 94806

412390016

Luis Loli

V L Plumbing

replace 50 gallon gas waterheaterPermit Name:

 1,800.00  281.00  281.00PLUMBING

9/13/2021

P2109-0002

9/8/2021

FINALED

1321 23rd St

410171018

Kapoor, Charanjeet s & Jagjeet S (Trust)

East Bay Plumbing Service

Spt repair to water line on Private Property side of meterPermit Name:

 0.00  281.00  281.00PLUMBING

9/22/2021

24 Permits Issued from 9/1/2021Thru 9/30/2021 $668,462.00

$27,020.86

$27,020.86

Total Valuation: 

Total Fees: 

Total Fees Paid: 

PERM85


